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ACTIVITY
Harold Bennett

Arrangement: Andreas Schlüter
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Marimbaphon 1
in C

Marimbaphon 2
in C (Bass)

Pauken
in C

kleine Trommel
große Trommel

Becken

ff mf

Tempo di marcia

ff mf

ff mf mf

ff mf

ff mf

mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

ACTIVITY
Harold Bennett

Arrangement: Andreas Schlüter
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